Subject to change– M. Weiß 03.2001 –1MA34_0e
 A
Un i t d BmSWT  2  s
Re f  L v l
- 1 8  d Bm
Re f  L v l
- 1 8  d Bm
RF  At t  5  d BRBW  3 0  k Hz

•  Physical Layer Standard for cdma2000 Spread Spectrum Systems,
IS-2000-2
12 Ordering Information
Modulation generator
AMIQ and Max. 16 Msamples  I and Q 1110.2003.04
AMIQ-K12 cdma2000 option 1122.2503.02
Or
SMIQ-B60 and Max. 512 Ksamples  I and Q 1136.4390.02
SMIQ-K12 cdma2000 option 1105.0435.02
WinIQSIM (Version 3.50 or
later)
IQ simulation software 1110.3600.02
Vector signal generator
SMIQ02B 0.3...2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 0.3...3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 0.3...4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 0.3...6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
SMIQ-B14 Fading Simulator 1085.4002.02
Signal analyzer and options
FSIQ3 20 Hz... 3.5 GHz 1119.5005.13
FSIQ7 20 Hz... 7 GHz 1119.5005.17
FSIQ26 20 Hz... 26.5 GHz 1119.6001.27